1
1
1
1
1
Efficacy: 111 Lm/W
Delivered Light Output: 22,157 Lumens
Input Power:  200 Watts

ArmTrunnionSlip fitter
Enter configuration:
ORDER INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: GLX-200W-Y-40K-3M-22-SV
** Special Order / contact vendor
Mount
GLX
Series Control
Blank =
Shorting Cap
Wattage
200W
Voltage
Y=120-277V
HV=347-480V**
CCT Optics
2M**
3M
4M
16=Slip fitter
22=Trunnion**
21=Arm**
Finish
BZ = Bronze
WH = White**
PC = 120-277V
Photocell5M
SV = Silver**
01.04.2018 www.luminosoled.com 1
Project:
Type:
Model#
Date
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
30K = 3000K
3.4"
2.5"
Dimensions
Mounting Options & Dimensions:  Slip fitter / Trunnion Mount / Arm
16.6"
23.7"
11
.2
"
GLX 200W Series Dimensions / Performance
Power
Input Voltage
PF
200W
AC120-277V 60Hz
>0.95
>90%
<5%/6000 hrs
>50,000 hrs
Luminous Flux
Color Temperature
22,157 Lm
3000K/4000K/5000K
Ra>80
Type II, Type III, Type V
IK09
0.48-0.59 sq.ft
3 core,18AWG
LED Brightness Decay
Working Life
Working Temperature